
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

A Report on" Role of Investment in Wealth Creation Seminar" 
 

NAME OF ACTIVITY: Role of Investment in Wealth Creation Seminar 

DATE & DURATION: 14
th 

October, 2022 

TYPE OF ACTIVITY: Seminar 

ORGANIZER(S): Shri Mahaveer College, Jaipur. 

 

EXPECTED OUTCOMES:  
 

CO1: Participants will be able to identify the key factors that contribute to financial growth and 

stability.  

CO2: Participants will be able to create a comprehensive wealth creation strategy that incorporates 

multiple income streams, investment plans, and effective budgeting practices. 

CO3: Participants will be able to proficient in implementing wealth-building practices, managing 

their finances effectively, and making informed decisions to enhance their financial growth. 

 

1-Day Seminar on Role of Investment in Wealth Creation 

 

Day 1: Topics 
Understanding the Fundamentals of Wealth Creation 

Explore various strategies for creating and growing wealth, including income generation, 

investment, and smart financial planning 

Implementing Wealth-Building Practices 

Evaluating and Sustaining Wealth 

 

MAPPINGS WITH PO & PSO: Mapping Levels: 1- Low, 2- Moderate, 

3-Strong 
 

CO PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 

CO1 - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 2 3 2 

CO2 - 2 - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 3 2 

CO3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 2 3 2 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE 

 
           Date: 07/10/2022 

 
We are pleased to announce through this notice that a one day seminar entitled ” Role of Investment 

in Wealth Creation” will be organized on 14
th   

October, 2022. Participants are required to register 

themselves. Certificate will be issued to the registered participants. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
               Principal 

        Shri Mahaveer College 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

FLYER/POSTER: 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

ABSTRACT OF THE SESSION: SMC organized ‘Role of Investment in Wealth Creation’ on 

14
th   

October, 2022. The main objective of the Role of Investment in Wealth Creation seminar is to 

equip participants with comprehensive knowledge and practical strategies for building and 

sustaining long-term financial prosperity. The seminar aims to provide a deep understanding of the 

core principles of wealth creation, including income generation, smart saving and budgeting, and 

effective investment planning. It offers actionable insights into developing personalized financial 

plans, leveraging diverse income streams, and making informed decisions to grow and preserve 

wealth. Participants will learn to utilize financial tools, manage risks, and adapt strategies to 

evolving market conditions and personal circumstances. By the end of the seminar, attendees will be 

empowered to take control of their financial futures, implement sustainable wealth-building 

practices, and achieve financial independence and stability. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

GLIMPSES: 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: 

 
S. No. Name Registration No. Year E Mail 

1 Akshit Goyal SMC01CM010 B.Com(P) I akshitgoyal873@gmail.com 

2 Amit Agarwal SMC01CM011 B.Com(P) I amitagarwalluma@gmail.com 

3 Amogh Soni SMC01CM012 B.Com(P) I amoghsoni6@gmail.com 

4 Azan Khan SMC01CM013 B.Com(P) I zeeshankhan5985@gmail.com 

5 Bhavya Parashar SMC01CM014 B.Com(P) I bhavyaparashar116@gmail.com 

6 Chhavi Rajawat SMC01CM006 B.Com(P) I chhavirajawat570@gmail.com 

7 Devansh Agarwal SMC01CM007 B.Com(P) I agarwaldevansh04@gmail.com 

8 Gaganjeet Singh 
Guller 

SMC01CM008 B.Com(P) I 
gaganjeets264@gmail.com 

9 Harshal Goyal SMC01CM009 B.Com(P) I goyalharshal123@gmail.com 

10 Harshit Chandak SMC01CM001 B.Com(P) I chandakharshit561@gmail.com 

11 Ishant Gupta SMC01CM002 B.Com(P) I Gupta30ishant@gmail.com 

12 Kartik Jain SMC01CM003 B.Com(P) I kartikjain715@gmail.com 

13 Khushbu Sharma SMC01CM004 B.Com(P) I sharma.khushi0561@gmail.com 

14 Krishna Bihani SMC01CM005 B.Com(P) I bihanikrishna1@gmail.com 

15 Krishna Soni SMC01CM015 B.Com(P) I krishnashohari@gmail.com 

16 Lekha Mehra SMC01CM016 B.Com(P) I lekhamehra8@gmail.com 

17 Manshika Mehta SMC01CM017 B.Com(P) I manishika.mehta27@gmail.com 

18 Megha Chandel SMC01CM018 B.Com(P) I meghachandel37@gmail.com 

19 Nimit Killa Agarwal SMC01CM019 B.Com(P) I bantu181@gmail.com 

20 Nomit Purohit SMC01CM020 B.Com(P) I nomitpurohit476@gmail.com 

21 Parth Mudgal SMC01CM021 B.Com(P) I parthmudgal1134@gmail.com 

22 Parth Sharma SMC01CM022 B.Com(P) I sushilsharma290159@gmail.com 

23 Prashant 
Ramchandani 

SMC01CM023 B.Com(P) I 
prashantramchandanik@gmail.com 

24 Prithvi Singh SMC01CM024 B.Com(P) I singhprithvi8537@gmail.com 

25 Pulkit Modi SMC01CM025 B.Com(P) I modipulkit6609@gmail.com 

26 Rachit Gupta SMC01CM026 B.Com(P) I rachitgupta0404@gmail.com 

27 Raghav Soni SMC01CM027 B.Com(P) I raghavsoni576@gmail.com 

28 Sanskar Singhal SMC01CM028 B.Com(P) I   

29 Shourya Jain SMC01CM029 B.Com(P) I shouryajain86@gmail.com 

30 Tanishq Agarwal SMC01CM030 B.Com(P) I tanishagarwal31jan@gmail.com 

31 Taniya Sejwani SMC01CM031 B.Com(P) I taniyasejwani5@gmail.com 

32 Vaibhav Jain SMC01CM032 B.Com(P) I vaibhavjain6048@gmail.com 

33 Vaibhav Sharma SMC01CM033 B.Com(P) I   

34 Vaidehi Jain SMC01CM034 B.Com(P) I Vaidehijain8@gmail.com 

35 Vidhi Jain SMC01CM035 B.Com(P) I dipakrajshree@gmail.com 
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36 Yash Jain SMC01CM036 B.Com(P) I yashjainofficial@gmail.com 

37 Yash Yadav SMC01CM037 B.Com(P) I kumarsureshyadav777@gmail.com 

38 Aastha 
Maheshwari 

SMC01CM038 B.Com(H) I 
maheshwariaastha2004@gmail.com 

39 Abhinav Agarwal SMC01CM039 B.Com(H) I agarwalabhinav302@gmail.com 

40 Bhawna Gupta  SMC01CM040 B.Com(H) I bg0498457@gmail.com 

41 Deepika 
Chandwani 

SMC01CM041 B.Com(H) I 
deepikachandwani214@gmail.com 

42 Gouri Yadav SMC01CM042 B.Com(H) I gourangpriya51@gmail.com 

43 Jatin Jethwani SMC01CM043 B.Com(H) I jatinjethwani45@gmail.com 

44 Khush Bothra SMC01CM044 B.Com(H) I lhushbothra24@gmail.com 

45 Meenal Pareek SMC01CM045 B.Com(H) I meenalpareek7@gmail.com 

46 Naman Jain SMC01CM046 B.Com(H) I jain.naman.jain30@gmail.com 

47 Purvik Dhupiya SMC01CM047 B.Com(H) I dhupiyap@gmail.com 
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ATTENDANCE SHEET: 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: 

 

SEMINAR FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

Sr. 

no. 
Attributes 

Total 

Feed 

Back

  

Total Feed Back- 47 

>80% Objective Achieved, 60 to 79 %- Satisfactory, Below 

60%, Need improvement 

1 

Do you think 

Seminar was 

useful for you? 

47 

Yes   No                
Parti

al 
--- --- Remark 

43 0 4 0 0 Objective 

Achieved 

(90.69%) 90.69 0.00 9.30 0.00 0.00 

2 

Did you receive 

all the 

information you 

expected by the 

Seminar? 

47 

Yes   No                
Parti

al 
--- --- Remark 

44 0 3 0 0 Objective 

Achieved 

(93.02%) 93.02 0.00 6.97 0.00 0.00 

3 

 Opinion on 

Rating the 

speaker for the 

Seminar 

47 

Outst

andin

g 

Excell

ent               
Good 

Aver

age 

Satisfac

tory 
Remark 

45 2 0 0 0 Objective 

Achieved - 

Outstanding & 

Excellent 

(100%) 

95.3 4 4.65 0 0 0 

4 

 Audience Query 

Response by the 

Speaker 

47 

Outst

andin

g 

Excell

ent               
Good 

Aver

age 

Satisfac

tory 
Remark 

47 0 0 0 0 Objective 

Achieved 

(100%) 100 0 0 0 0 

5 

 Overall 

experience about 

the Seminar 

47 

Outst

andin

g 

Excell

ent               
Good 

Aver

age 

Satisfac

tory 
Remark 

44      0 3 0 0 Objective 

Achieved - 

Outstanding 

(93.02%) 
93.02 0 6.97 0 0 

 

 
 
 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

SAMPLE CERTIFICATE: 

 

 

 


